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LEGEND & GENERAL NOTES
VARIATION(VAR)

OWNER TO ADVISE BUILDERO.T.A

90 x 90 PRIMED POST90PP

SKY LIGHTS.L.

SHOWER ENCLOSURESHW

VANITY UNITV.

TOILET SUITE (WATER CLOSET)W / C

DOWNPIPE AND SPREADERDP&S

BUILT IN CUPBOARDB I C

STOREST.

TO BE CHECKED ON SITEC.O.S

OPTIONOPT. #

OPEN BALUSTRADE AND HANDRAILOB+H

DOWNPIPEDP

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT
AFTER A CHECK MEASURE ON SITE.

SUBCONTRACTORS TO ENSURE THAT ALL
CONSTRUCTION LEVELS MARKED ON PLAN TO BE
STRICTLY COMPLYING WITH CC / CDC

SUBCONTRACTORS TO CONFIRM DA LEVEL IS IN
COMPLIANCE WITH PROJECT MANAGER BEFORE
FINALISING FLOOR STRUCTURE

BY OTHERSB.O

ROOF PITCH NEW: 18°
EXISTING 29°
TO BE CHECKED

DOOR STUD
OPENINGS

880mm WIDE UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

FRAME HEIGHT 2450mm

EAVE OVERHANGS 450mm

EXTERNAL DOOR AND
WINDOW HEAD
HEIGHT TO LINE UP

2130mm TO LINE UP

INTERNAL DOOR 2110mm

B.I.C DOOR OPENING
HEAD HEIGHT

N/A

DOOR AND WINDOW
NIBS

90mm MIN UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

FRAME AND TRUSS
CENTRES

600mm

FRAMING NOTES.

ROOFING CONCRETE TILE

SITE AREA
GROSS FLOOR AREA

EXIST. IMPERVIOUS AREA
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA
EXIST. LANDSCAPED AREA
PROPOSED LANDSCAPED AREA

EXIST FLOOR SPACE
PROPOSED FLOOR SPACE

667.9 sqm
240.8 sqm

326.7 sqm 49%
329.0 sqm 49%
341.2 sqm 51%
338.9 sqm 51%

134.3 sqm 0.20 : 1
240.8 sqm 0.36 : 1

OPEN SPACE CALCULATIONS

NO. REVISION DATE BY

A For Plan Meeting KH12/02/25JOB REVIEW 2 EMAIL DATE 00/00/00

EMAIL DATEJOB REVIEW 1 00/00/00

4418 DA 1 A

Proposed Additions at:
28 Allambie Road
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

CWKH

15,680

2,310

1,820

980

1,020
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FACE 'X'

FACE 'Y'

INSTALL DOOR
BY ADD-STYLE

DEMOLISH BUILT-IN
BY ADD-STYLE

PARTIALLY BLOCK UP WINDOW
& INSTALL NEW WINDOW IN
EXISTING OPENING
BY ADD-STYLE
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OUTLINE OF BASEMENT

KITCHENDINING

ENTRY

LIVING

LAUNDRY

BEDROOM 6BATHROOM

BEDROOM 5

SITTING LINEN

CUP'D

B.I.C.

UP

UP
123456

7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17

18

VOID

100SC

100SC

UP

B.I.C.
(BY OTHERS)

75.1275.28

76.09

77.07

78.49

78.55

78.56

79.12 78.82

78.53

78.39
78.32

78.60

77.70

77.46

76.21

75.91

75.86
GARDEN

GRASS

CO
NC

RE
TE

 D
RI

VE
W

AY

GRASS

GRASS GRASS

GARDEN

GARDEN

CONCRETE

CO
NC

RE
TE

CO
NC

RE
TE

CONCRETE

ROCK

GARDEN

GARDEN

14
SEC 13

DP 758016
667.9m2

GARDEN

CO
NC

RE
TE

CONCRETE

TWO STOREY
CLAD RESIDENCE

TILE ROOF
No. 30

13
SEC 13

DP 758016

41
.60

38.885

13.715

19.81

ALLAMBIE ROAD

78.50

75.74

78.52

77.78 76.84

BEDROOM 7

GARDEN

9,5
10

W14

D2

A

A

14,110

8,710 5,400

90 12,210 1,810

8,620 3,590

5,430 3,190 3,590

90 5,340 90 3,010 90 3,500 90

90 3,350 90 1,900 90 1,920 90 1,000 90 3,500 90

15
,90

0

4,0
80

11
,82

0

1,4
00

14
,41

0
90

2,6
80

11
,73

0

1,0
00

1,5
90

10
,74

0
1,0

80

90
91

0
90

1,5
00

90
3,0

00
90

3,6
90

90
3,6

90
90

99
0

90

90
3,5

00
90

3,1
70

90
4,2

90
90

3,0
00

90

14,110

8,710 5,400

90 12,210 1,810

8,620 3,590

3,440 5,180 3,090 500

90 3,350 90 5,000 90 3,000 90

90 3,350 90 5,000 90 3,500 90

15
,90

0

4,0
80

11
,82

0

1,4
00

14
,41

0
90

2,6
80

11
,73

0

6,9
40

7,4
70

11
2

2,4
68

90
4,1

70
90

7,3
80

90

90
3,5

00
90

3,1
70

90
1,5

00
90

2,7
00

90
3,0

00
90

90
7,5

50
90

2,010

3,630

1,110

1,060

FACE 'X'

FACE 'Y'

RE-ROOF TO LOWER

DEMOLISH GABLES & BUILD NEW HIP ROOF TO LOWER
HATCHED DARK GREY

DEMOLISH GABLES & BUILD
NEW HIP ROOF TO LOWER

NEW CONCRETE TILES TO LOWER
HATCHED LIGHT GREY

NEW ROOFING TO LOWER HATCHED PINK

FULL WALL BALUSTRADE
WITH FRIEZE DETAIL

TILED REVEAL
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GROUND LINE UNDER RIDGE

8.5M HEIGHT LIMIT

CONCRETE TILE ROOF

WEATHERBOARD CLADDING

ALUMINIUM WINDOWS WITH ARCHITRAVES

PARTIALLY BLOCK UP WINDOW & INSTALL
NEW WINDOW IN EXISTING OPENING

BY ADD-STYLE

RE-ROOFING TO LOWER

DEMOLISH EXISTING GABLE &
BUILD HIPPED ROOF

NEW CONCRETE TILES
DEMOLISH EXISTING GABLE
& BUILD HIPPED ROOF

NEW CONCRETE TILES

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 78.70

EAST ELEVATION

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 81.25

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 81.95

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 84.40

RIDGE LEVEL
R.L 85.90

BASEMENT FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 75.91

78.82
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WEATHERBOARD CLADDING

GROUND LINE UNDER RIDGE

8.5M HEIGHT LIMIT

DEMOLISH EXISTING GABLE &
BUILD HIPPED ROOF

NEW ROOFING
TO LOWER

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 78.70

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 81.25

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 81.95

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 84.40

RIDGE LEVEL
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WEATHERBOARD
CLADDING

GROUND LINE UNDER RIDGE

8.5M HEIGHT LIMIT

DEMOLISH EXISTING
GABLE & BUILD HIPPED
ROOF

DEMOLISH EXISTING
GABLE & HIP ROOF

NEW CONCRETE TILES

100mm STEP DOWN
TO DECK

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 78.70

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 81.25

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 81.95

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 84.40

RIDGE LEVEL
R.L 85.90

BASEMENT FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 75.91 76.09 75.9175.86

77.78

76.84

SOUTH ELEVATION
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ALUMINIUM WINDOWS
WITH ARCHITRAVES

100mm STEP DOWN TO DECK

DEMOLISH EXISTING GABLE &
BUILD HIPPED ROOF

DEMOLISH EXISTING GABLE
& BUILD HIPPED ROOF

NEW ROOFING
TO LOWER

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL
R.L 78.70

U/S CEILING LEVEL
R.L 81.25
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GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

PROPOSED FIRST
FLOOR LEVEL

SECTION A-A

BASEMENT FLOOR LEVEL

ADD-STYLE HOME ADDITIONS

5/319 CONDAMINE ST MANLY VALE 2093
PHONE: (02) 9907 9055
EMAIL: info@addstyle.com.au

ARTIST'S IMPRESSION FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY,
NOT TO BE READ AS A WORKING DRAWING

SCALE: 1:100

TRUE NORTH

U p s t a i r s  S p e c i a l i s t s

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
FLOOR AREA 00.0 SQM

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
FLOOR AREA 00.0 SQM

LOWER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
FLOOR AREA 00.0 SQM


